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COVID19 - Working as a hygienist or therapist

1. What are your main concerns at this time in terms of your job?

! Forms RW Perio COVID19 - Working as a hygienist o… - Saved ! DW

917
Responses

08:21
Average time to complete

Closed
Status

!
Ideas

Infection Control 429

PPE 595

Contracting COVID19 461

Social Distancing 296
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2. Have you been furloughed by any practice?

3. Have you been successful in obtaining government-backed schemes/finance?

4. On a scale of 1-10 how anxious are you about going back to work following the
COVID19 outbreak?

5. Have you been fit tested for FFP3 masks?

Yes 218

No 670

Unsure 29

Yes 196

No 459

Other 262

6.91
Average Number

917
Responses

Yes 24

No 893
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6. Has your practice offered you or made arrangements to provide FFP3 masks?

7. Would you be happy to complete just hand instrumentation for a limited period of time?

8. Does your practice have enough and appropriate hand scalers that you would be okay
to use?

Yes 73

No 677

Unsure 167

Yes 517

No 400

Yes 449

No 411

Unsure 57
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9. Would you rather wait until we have appropriate PPE so we can use ultrasonics i.e. not
see patients until then?

10. Would you be okay to see fewer patients in the day due to the downtime needed to
decontaminate between patients?

11. What thoughts do you have on how hygienists will be able to return to work?

12. How do you imagine the way you work might change?

Yes 603

No 314

Yes 830

No 87

Latest Responses

"No "

"Level of protection Decontamination protocols need to chang…

"-"

914
Responses

Latest Responses

"Less patients, changes in PPE and patient interaction "

"Fewer patients Tr provision modified Appt times longer X infe…

"-"

914
Responses
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13. Any other comments?

Latest Responses

"Nil "

"None "

387
Responses


